Name

Alyssa Mattingly
Breauna Killgo
Broc Armstrong
Connor Malone
Kacy Donnelly
Lauren Savage
Marissa Badillo
Tyrone Simpkins
Wade Young

Correction
James Pope

Department
District Attorney
Animal Control
Jail Operations
District Attorney
Human Resources
Human Resources
District Attorney
Facilities

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Dept #
3501
8330
5030
3501
0301
0301
3501
4010
5030

5030

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

June 19, 2023

Title

Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Animal Control Officer PT
Detention Officer
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Talent Acquisition Coordinator
Human Resources Assistant
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Grounds Keeper

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Salary
$ 66,976
$18.16/HR
$ 47,690
$ 66,976
$ 69,032
$ 40,832
$ 66,976
$ 35,063
$ 47,690

$ 47,690

Grade
580
532
551
580
539
533
580
531
551

551

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Effective Date
6/19/2023
6/22/2023
6/19/2023
6/19/2023
6/6/2023
6/7/2023
6/14/2023
6/12/2023
6/26/2023

5/30/2023

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval

Start Date Correction



