## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## June 19, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Alyssa Mattingly	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 66,976	580	0%	6/19/2023	HR Preapproval
Breauna Killgo	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer PT	\$18.16/HR	532	0%	6/22/2023	HR Preapproval
Broc Armstrong	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	6/19/2023	HR Preapproval
Connor Malone	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 66,976	580	0%	6/19/2023	HR Preapproval
Kacy Donnelly	Human Resources	0301	Talent Acquisition Coordinator	\$ 69,032	539	0%	6/6/2023	HR Preapproval
Lauren Savage	Human Resources	0301	Human Resources Assistant	\$ 40,832	533	0%	6/7/2023	HR Preapproval
Marissa Badillo	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 66,976	580	0%	6/14/2023	HR Preapproval
Tyrone Simpkins	Facilities	4010	Grounds Keeper	\$ 35,063	531	0%	6/12/2023	HR Preapproval
Wade Young	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	6/26/2023	HR Preapproval
Correction James Pope	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	5/30/2023	Start Date Correction